10-3644-10
10-3645-40

685-220
685-296
685-22

12-3644-41
12-3644-42

684-220
684-296
684-22

Spareparts

Foot Glendon
Connector Glendon

™

Cover Glendon corner 1+2 Rustic/Beige

Cover Glendon corner 1+2 Soft Moose
Cover Glendon corner 1+2 Beige

Glendon center/2-s/corner/ottoman seat cushion

Glendon center/2-s/corner back cushion

Cover Glendon seat+back Rustic/Beige
Cover Glendon seat+back Soft Moose
Cover Glendon seat+back Beige

12-3644-41

686-220
686-296

Glendon cent/2-s/corn/ottoman seat cushion

Cover Glendon ottoman Rustic/Beige
Cover Glendon ottoman Soft Moose

12-3643-41
12-3643-42

683-220
683-296
683-22

12-3641-41
12-3641-42

681-220
681-296
681-22

Brafab

Glendon 3-s seat cushion 1pc
Glendon 3-s back cushion 1pc

Cover Glendon seat+back Rustic/Beige
Cover Glendon seat+back Soft Moose
Cover Glendon seat+back Beige

Glendon armchair seat cushion
Glendon armchair back cushion

Cover Glendon seat+back Rustic/Beige
Cover Glendon seat+back Soft Moose
Cover Glendon seat+back Beige

GLENDON

3641-61-220  3641-66-296
3643-61-220  3643-66-296
3644-61-220  3644-66-296
3645-61-220  3644-66-296

3645HV-61-220 3645HV-66-296

3647-61-220

3647-66-296
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